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Ursula Burger                   Vukovic & Runjic Croatia 

ursula.burger2016@gmail.com   www.dzepna.com 

Zdeňka Ondrášková Jota Czech Republic 

ondraskova@jota.cz                              www.jota.cz 

Lily Salter     Fayard France 

lsalter@editions-fayard.fr   www.fayard.fr 

Madlen Reimer                                            BTB Verlag Germany 

madlen.reimer@randomhouse.de  www.randomhouse.de/Verlag/btb/2000.rhd 

Flavia Vadrucci                  Marsilio Editori Italy 

f.vadrucci@marsilioeditori.it   www.marsilioeditori.it 

Ilze Smite     Zvaigzne ABC Publishers Latvia 

ilze.smite@zvaigzne.lv    www.zvaigzne.lv 

Kenza Sefrioui     En toutes lettres Marocco 

k.sefrioui@etlettres.com   www.etlettres.com 

Sterre Houweling                 Meulenhoff Boekerij Netherlands 

shouweling@meulenhoffboekerij.nl  www.meulenhoffboekerij.nl 

Bernhard Mohr                  Cappelen Damm Norway 

bernhard.mohr@cappelendamm.no  www.cappelendamm.no 

Dorota Hartwich    Format Poland 

d.hartwich@wydawnictwoformat.pl  www.wydawnictwoformat.pl 

São José Sousa     Porto Editora Portugal 

sjsousa@portoeditora.pt   www.portoeditora.pt 

Saeeun Lim     Book21 Publishing Group South Korea 

selim.book21@gmail.com   www.book21.com 

Ricardo López     Armaenia Editorial Spain 

rlopez@armaeniaeditorial.com   www.armaeniaeditorial.com 

Beyza Becerikli     Bilgi University Press Turkey 

beyza.becerikli@bilgi.edu.tr   www.bilgiyay.com 

Isabel Wall                  Viking United Kingdom 

IWall@penguinrandomhouse.co.uk               www.penguin.co.uk 

Fred Appel     Princeton University Press USA 

fred_appel@press.princeton.edu  https://press.princeton.edu 
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